

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0209(43)0 Project Name: SR-209; MP 1.19 - 4.43 Desc of Construction: Preservation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: ADVANCED PAVING AND CONST P.O. BOX 12847 1723 WEST 1350 SOUTH OGDEN,UT 84412		10/05/2017 Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA JACK B. PARSON C 2350 SOUTH 1900 WEST OGDEN,UT 84414	Page 1 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
10 - ROADWAY										
1	01501701P	Mobilization	1	Lump	52,880.00	52,880.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	44,000.00	44,000.00
2	015407010	Public Information Services	1	Lump	750.00	750.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
3	01554700*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	36,300.00	36,300.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
4	01557700*	Maintenance of Traffic	1	Lump	20,000.00	20,000.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	26,000.00	26,000.00
5	017217010	Survey	1	Lump	3,200.00	3,200.00	7,300.00	7,300.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
6	02216701*	Pothole Utility (Contingent Item)	6	Each	500.00	3,000.00	350.00	2,100.00	340.00	2,040.00
7	022217030	Remove Catch Basin	1	Each	700.00	700.00	1,330.00	1,330.00	2,600.00	2,600.00
8	02373701*	Loose Riprap	28	cu yd	108.00	3,024.00	105.00	2,940.00	110.00	3,080.00
9	026107616	Drainage Pipe - 18 inch, Reinforc	138	ft	86.00	11,868.00	145.00	20,010.00	148.00	20,424.00
		ed Concrete, Leak-Resistant								
10	026337120	Concrete Drainage Structure 3 ft	1	Each	3,600.00	3,600.00	4,300.00	4,300.00	4,400.00	4,400.00
		to 5 ft Deep - CB 9								
11	026337130	Concrete Drainage Structure 5 ft	1	Each	3,800.00	3,800.00	4,850.00	4,850.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
		to 7 ft Deep - CB 9								
12	02737701*	Pavement Soft Spot Repair - Type	1000	sq yd	40.00	40,000.00	52.00	52,000.00	97.00	97,000.00
		A (Contingent Item)								
13	02737702*	Pavement Soft Spot Repair - Type	500	sq yd	60.00	30,000.00	70.00	35,000.00	105.00	52,500.00
		B (Contingent Item)								
14	02745704P	Crack Seal	13500	lb	2.75	37,125.00	1.43	19,305.00	1.70	22,950.00
15	02748706P	Emulsified Asphalt CQS-1h	36	Ton	600.00	21,600.00	395.00	14,220.00	400.00	14,400.00
16	02765705*	Pavement Marking Paint	644	gal	24.00	15,456.00	27.00	17,388.00	27.50	17,710.00
17	02768710P	Pavement Message (Preformed Ther	29	Each	145.00	4,205.00	225.00	6,525.00	230.00	6,670.00
		oplastic)								
18	027687115	Pavement Message (Preformed Ther	76	ft	90.00	6,840.00	7.14	542.64	9.35	710.60
		oplastic Stop Line, Crosswalks -								
		12 inch)								
19	02776702P	Concrete Curb and Gutter Type B1	108	ft	18.00	1,944.00	60.00	6,480.00	165.00	17,820.00
20	02785703P	Chip Seal Coat, Lightweight	79981	sq yd	4.25	339,919.25	1.59	127,169.79	1.35	107,974.35
21	027857055	Emulsified Asphalt CRS-2P	128	Ton	600.00	76,800.00	560.00	71,680.00	577.00	73,856.00
22	02842706P	Flexible Delineator Post - Type I	80	Each	61.12	4,889.60	66.00	5,280.00	60.00	4,800.00
23	02842707P	Flexible Delineator Post - Culver	4	Each	73.95	295.80	66.00	264.00	60.00	240.00
		t Marker								
24	02915701*	Berm	1	Lump	4,136.00	4,136.00	14,400.00	14,400.00	17,000.00	17,000.00
Subtotal						722,332.65		468,484.43		629,674.95
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										
25	00221700*	Contract Time 1 FIXED PRICE	\$1,200.00	Day	10 Day	12,000.00	7 Day	8,400.00	14 Day	16,800.00

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0209(43)0 Project Name: SR-209; MP 1.19 - 4.43 Desc of Construction: Preservation High Volume Estimate Completion date on or before County: SALT LAKE (35)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: ADVANCED PAVING AND CONST P.O. BOX 12847 1723 WEST 1350 SOUTH OGDEN,UT 84412		10/05/2017 Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA JACK B. PARSON C 2350 SOUTH 1900 WEST OGDEN,UT 84414		Page 2 of 2	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit					Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
	26	00221701* Contract Time 2 FIXED PRICE	\$1,200.00	Day	50 Day	60,000.00	50 Day	60,000.00	60 Day	72,000.00		
Subtotal						72,000.00		68,400.00		88,800.00		
A(Contract Amount):						722,332.65		468,484.43		629,674.95		
Innovative Contracting:						72,000		68,400		88,800		
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						794,332.65		536,884.43		718,474.95		
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:								64.86 %		87.17 %		